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Democratic Presidential Candidates
Joe Biden - joebiden.com
Michael Bloomberg - michaelbloomberg.com
Pete Buttigieg - peteforamerica.com
Amy Kobluchar - amyklobuchar.com
Tom Steyer - tomsteyer.com
Tulsi Gabbard - tulsi2020.com
Bernie Sanders - berniesanders.com
Elizabeth Warren - elizabethwarren.com

Republican Presidential Candidates
Donald Trump - donaldjtrump.com
Bill Weld - weld2020.org

Los Angeles County District Attorney
Jackie Lacey - jackielacey.com
George Gascón - georgegascon.org 
Rachel Rossi - rachel4da.com

Los Angeles City Council
Distinct #2: Paul Krekorian (incumbent)- paulkrekorian.org; Ayinde Jones (jonesforcitycouncil.com); Rudy Melendez 
(rudymelendez.com)
Distinct #4: David Ryu (incumbent) - davidryu.lacity.org; Nithya Raman (nithyaforthecity.com); Sarah Kate Levy 
(sarahkatelevy.com)
District #6: Nury Martinez (incumbent) - nury-martinez.com; Bill Haller (billhallercd6.com); Benito “Benny” Bernal
District #8: Marqueece Harris-Dawson (incumbent)
District #10: Channing Martinez (channing2020.com); Mark Ridley-Thomas (markridley-thomas.com); Melvin Snell; Aura 
Vásquez (aura2020.com); Grace Yoo (graceyoocd10.com)
District #12: John Lee (incumbent) - johnleecd12.com; Loraine Lundquist (loraineforla.com)
District #14: Mónica García (monicaforcitycouncil.org); John Jimenez; Kevin de León (kevindeleon.com); Cyndi Otteson 
(cyndi2020.com); Raquel Zamora (raquelzamora.com)

Los Angeles County Supervisors
District #2: 
Jake Jeong - jakejeong.com; Holly Mitchell - hollyjmitchell.com; Jan Perry - janperry2020.com; Herb Wesson - 
wessonforsupervisor2020.com
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Los Angeles School Board
Board District #3 (West San Fernando Valley; Studio City): Scott Schmerelson; Elizabeth Bartels-Badger; Marilyn Koziatek 
(marilynforvalleyschools.com)
Board District #5 (Los Feliz; Eagle Rock; Southeast Cities): Jackie Goldberg (incumbent); Christina Martinez Duran
Board District #7 (Florence-Firestone, Watts, Gardena, Harbor Gateway, San Pedro): Silke Bradford (electsilke.com); 
Patricia Castellanos (patriciacastellanos.com); Lydia Gutiérrez (lydia4education.com); Mike Lansing (mikelansing.com); 
Tanya Ortiz Franklin (tanyaforlausd.com)

Propositions
Measure R
Measure 13
Measure FD

Los Angeles County District Attorney
Jackie Lacey - jackielacey.com
George Gascón - georgegascon.org 
Rachel Rossi - rachel4da.com

Judges
Office #17: Shannon Cooley (cooleyforjudge.com)
Office #42: Linda Sun (lindasunforjudge.com); Robert “Bob” Villa (robertvillaforjudge.com)
Office #72: Myanna Dellinger (dellingerforjudge.com); Robert Jacobs (robertjacobsforjudge.com); Steve Morgan
 (morgan4judge.com)
Office #76: Emily Cole (emilycoleforjudge2020.com); Judge Mike Cummins (first name is “Judge,” no website)
Office #80: David Berger (bergerforjudge.blogspot.com); Klint James McKay (klintmckayforjudge.com); Nick Rini 
(riniforjudge.com)
Office #97: Sherry Powell (powellforjudge.com); Timothy Reuben (reubenforjudge.com)
Office #129: Kenneth Fuller (fullerforjudge.com); Mark MacCarley (maccarleyforlacountyjudge.com); Bruce Moss 
(mossforjudge.com)
Office #131: Lana Kim (lanakimforjudge.com)
Office #141: Adan Montalban (montalbanforjudge.com); Troy Slaten (troyslatenforjudge.com)
Office #150: Manuel Almada (manuelalmadaforjudge2020.com); Sherri Onica Valle Cole (vallecoleforjudge.com): Tom 
Parsekian (parsekianforjudge.com)
Office #162: David Diamond (diamondforjudge.com); Caree Annette Harper (harper4judge.com); Scott Andrew Yang 
(scottyangforjudge2020.com)
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Voter Guide Sites
Ballotpedia.org - Wiki-style digital encyclopedia of American politics and elections. Committed to neutrality.

Vote411.org - Non-partisan. Launched by League of Women Voters Education Fund.

VotersEdge.org - Non-Partisan. Offers a comparative presentation of candidates/races. State of California information

Center for Responsive Politics: OpenSecrets.org - Non-partisan, independent, non-profit research group that tracks money 
in U.S. Politics and its effect on elections and public policy.

Mobile Voting Interactive Ballot - LAVote.net/isb - Download the mobile site to create your mobile ballot which can be used 
for the polling station with a QR code. 

League of Women Voters - https://my.lwv.org/california/los-angeles/take-action-2020

LA Times Voter Guide - https://www.latimes.com/politics/story/2020-02-18/california-election-2020-voter-guide

LAist Voter Game Plan - laist.com/elections. There is specific info for Supervisor District #2 and the Judges

On County Supervisor District #2 - https://laist.com/2020/02/13/election_2020_your_guide_to_the_race_for_la_county_dis-
trict_2_supervisor.php

On Judges - https://laist.com/2020/02/19/election_2020_how_to_vote_for_judges_in_the_march_3_primary.php

To The Left:

Knock LA: Self-described “progressive” vote analysis. Left. 
https://knock-la.com/the-knock-la-los-angeles-progressive-voter-guide-for-the-march-2020-primary-7f2c3efc13cc

Knock-LA on Measure R: https://knock-la.com/why-you-need-to-support-measure-r-49f39468aea1

Democratic Socialists of America: https://www.dsa-la.org/2020_primary_voter_guide

Bike the Vote: Los Angeles-based advocacy group for multi-modal transportation - https://www.bikethevote.com/voter-guide/

To The Right:

Craig Huey- https://www.craighuey.com/la_voter_guide_/

LA GOP - https://www.lagop.org/candidate-endorsement
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